Filgrastim Injection

Product Information:

Pharmaceutical form: Injection

Category: Anti Cancer

Pack: 1x1vial

Brand name : Filgrastim Injection Content : Filgrastim (300mcg)

Therapeutic Use: Prevention of Infections after

chemotherapy



Product Description:

What is Filgrastim Injection?

Filgrastim Injection is a type of antibiotic that helps to prevent infections following chemotherapy. It's a development factor that encourages the production of white blood cells in the bone marrow. These cells help to keep the body free of infections. It's a synthetic replica of a natural substance produced by your body. It aids in the production of white blood cells in the body. White blood cells are necessary for fighting infections. Filgrastim is administered to persons who have a diminished ability to generate white blood cells. It's also utilized in some treatments (such as bone marrow/stem cell transplantation).

BENEFITS OF FILGRASTIM

Infection Prevention Following Chemotherapy

Filgrastim is stimulated by injection, which promotes the creation of white blood cells and the immune system. White blood cells are cells that aid in the fight against infection. This medicine is quite effective, but it should only be administered under the guidance of a doctor. To avoid illness, avoid the crowds and wash your hands regularly.

Filgrastim Injection - How To Use

- This drug is injected directly under the skin or into a vein, depending on your situation.

 Follow your doctor's instructions for use, which is generally once a day. The dosage is determined by your health condition, weight, laboratory testing, and treatment response.
- If you're going to use this medication at home, be sure you understand all of the preparation and user instructions from your doctor and the product package. The drug should not be shaken. Visually inspect this product for particles or discolouration before usage.
- If you're going to inject this drug under the skin, make sure the injection location is clean first with alcohol. To reduce harm beneath the skin, switch the injection site every time. Filgrastim should not be injected into bruised, tender, red, or hard skin or skin with scars or stretch marks.
- Learn how to properly store and dispose of medical supplies.
- To receive the best benefit from this drug, take it on a daily basis. Apply it at the same time every day to help you remember.
- This drug should not be taken within 24 hours of receiving cancer chemotherapy or within 24 hours of finishing chemotherapy. For exact instructions on when to take this medication, consult your doctor.

SIDE EFFECTS OF FILGRASTIM

- The majorities of side effects are minor and will go away as your body adapts to the medication. If they don't go away or you're concerned about them, see your doctor.
- There may be aching or soreness in the bones and muscles. Pain relief using acetaminophen

- , a non-aspirin pain medication, may be possible.
- If you experience any serious side effects, such as easy bleeding-bruising, bloody urine, bloody vomit, coughing up blood, rapid heartbeat, fever, purple or red blotches on your skin, or back pain, contact your doctor immediately.
- If you have any very significant adverse effects, such as difficulties breathing, quick breathing, shortness of breath, unexpected decreased urine, unusual tiredness, or swelling/puffiness of the body, seek medical attention right away.
- If you experience stomach/abdominal or shoulder pain, seek medical attention right once.
- This medicine rarely causes a severe allergic reaction. However, if you detect any symptoms of a major allergic response, such as a rash, itching/swelling, acute dizziness, or trouble breathing, seek medical attention right once.

SOME TIPS FOR FILGRASTIM

- Filgrastim Injection lowers the infection risk in chemotherapy patients.
- It's commonly injected into the tissue just deep within the skin or into a vein on a daily basis.
- The first dose is usually given at least 24 hours following the chemotherapy or bone marrow transplants.
- Refrigerate it, keep it out of direct sunlight, and don't stir it.
- Allow the syringe to get to room temp before using it for a more painless injection.
- It is usual to have pain or redness at the injection site. If you see a lump, swelling, or bruising that does not go away, contact your doctor.
- Filgrastim Injection may trigger dizziness, so use caution if driving or doing anything else that demands concentration.
- During your therapy with this medicine, your doctor may order regular tests to check the number of blood cells in your blood and your bone density level.
- If you experience a fever, shortness of breath, a fast pace of breathing or problems breathing, stops taking Filgrastim Injection and consult your doctor.

Filgrastim Injection Supplier

Healthiza is one of the leading Filgrastim Injection supplier and manufacturer, offering the best quality medicine globally through a validated cold chain secure shipment process. We use this process to manufacture, store and deliver medicines at a very specific temperature. Customers can avail of this premium quality pharma product at an affordable price from us.



GET IN TOUCH HEALTHIZA LIFESCIENCE PVT LTD

EMAIL: info@healthizalife.com | sales@healthizalife.com

PHONE: +91- 93289 40307

ADDRESS: A-907, Signature II, Sarkhej 382210 Ahmedabad, India.

WEBSITE: www.healthizalife.com